1 RTD Sensor  |  www.radix.co.in
SS Construction
Accuracy
Class A/Class AA to IEC 60751
RHF401RTD SENSORS FOR FERMENTERS / VESSELS
All Stainless Steel Construction
-50 to 250°C
(-58 to 482°F)

For future use FB
... continued
Fixed order code
Without Accessories
With Accessories
Custom - With Accessories
Add the codes for the
required accessories
Order Code Format : XXXXXX-X-X-X-XXX-XXX-XX-XXX-XX-X-X-X-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-  X  -  X  - XXX-XX-XX-X-XX-FA-FB
MODEL 1- 4- 5-2 3 6 87- - - -- 13 14 15 17 18 191610 11 12.1 12.2 12.3 12.4 12.4- - - - - - - - - ---9- - -
Fixed order code
Add the codes for the
required accessories
RHF401RTD SENSORS FOR FERMENTERS / VESSELS
All Stainless Steel Construction
8 RTD Sensor  |  www.radix.co.in
C
A
T
#
8
4
1
/R
0
/A
RTD SENSORS FOR
FERMENTERS / VESSELS
Email : sensors@radix.co.in
Call : + 91 93214 15829
Website : www.radix.co.in
ENQUIRIES
Order code
No. of
elements
Sheath diameter Sheath length Termination
Connection
length
Other
RHF401-B-D-1-S07-G32-06-220-46-T Duplex 6 mm (0.24") 220 mm (8.66")
SS weatherproof
head
46 mm
(1.81")
NA
RHF401-B-D-1-S07-G32-8R-084-46-A-0020-0180-C-
TR-5
Duplex
8 mm (0.32")
tapered to 5 mm
(0.20")
84 mm (3.3")
SS weatherproof
head
46 mm
(1.81")
NA
RHF401-B-S-1-S07-G32-06-225-52-B-200-0200-C Simplex 6 mm (0.24") 225 mm (8.8")
SS weatherproof
head
52 mm
(2.05")
TX1HM
Transmitter
RHF401-B-D-1-W03-G32-06-100-46-T Duplex 6 mm (0.24") 100 mm (4")
Die cast
aluminium
weatherproof
head
46 mm
(1.81")
NA
RHF401-B-S-1-S07-G32-6R-030-52-A-0000-0150 Simplex 6 mm (0.24") 30 mm (1.18")
SS weatherproof
head
52 mm
(2.05")
TX1HM
Transmitter
TABLE 2 : PREFERRED ORDER CODES
The Preferred Order Codes in the Table 2 below may be available with shorter deliveries and/or better prices.
RHF401RTD SENSORS FOR FERMENTERS / VESSELS
All Stainless Steel Construction